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Continued from Page 9 lbs. 43.5047.25. Mixed Good
and Choice and some Choice
Compact 350-600 lbs. 45.00-
50.00, mostly 46.5049.25.

FEEDER HEIFERS:
Choice 350-600 lbs. 40.00-
42.25; 600-800 lbs. 39.0041.50.
Mixed Good and Choice 300-
650lbs. 38.0040.25.

carrying excess mud at
45.50. Choice 24 950-1275 lbs.
43.5046.50, closing mostly
44.5046.00. Mixed Good and
Choice 24 900-1225 lbs. 42.50-
45.00. Part load 2-3 1400 lbs.
holsteins 40.50. Good 2-3 900-
1200 lbs. 39.5043.00. Stan-
dard to Good 2-31050-1300 lb.
holsteins35.5039.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Mixed Choice and Prime 24
900-1050 lbs. 43.5045.00,
closing44.5045.00. Choice 24

Vealers grading Good &

Choice steady to $2 higher;
Standard &Low Good steady
to $2 lower. Pew Prime
vealers 75.0039.00. Choice
65.00-82.00, Good 52.00-70.00,
Standard & Good 110-130
lbs. 45.0030.00, 90-110 lbs.
35.0046.00, Standard 70-90

Pa. Auction
Summary
Harrisburg, Pa.

February 10,1978800-1050 lbs. 42.0044.50,
closing 43.0044.50. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-3 700-1000
lbs. 40.0043.00. Good 2-3 700-
1000 lbs. 37.0041.00.

CATTLE 4690. Compared
with 8551 headlastweek, and
7277 head a year ago.
Slaughter steers & bulls
steady to $1 higher. Slaught-
er heifers & cows $1 to $1.50
higher. Slaughter bullocks $2
higher. STEERS: High
Choice & Prime 47.5048.50,
Choice 44.0048.25, Good
39.0045.00, Standard 34.00-
40.00, few Utility 30.00-35.00.
HEIFERS: Choice '

39.00-
45.00, Good 34.00-42.00,
Standard 30.00-35.00. COWS:
Utility & commercial 30.50-
34.60, Cutters 29.0032.50,
Canner & Low Cutter 25.00-
30.00, Shells down to 18.00.
BULLOCKS: Choice 42.00-
45.00, Good 36.0042.50, few
Standard 33.00-36.50.
BULLS: Yield Grade #1
11000-2000 lbs. 36.0042.00;
few yield grade #2 800-1500
lbs. 32.0040.00. FEEDER .
CATTLE: Good & Choice
300-800 lbs. feeder steers
35.0046.00; Good & Choice
300-700 lbs. feeder heifers
28.00-36.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 2-4 30.50-35.00,
closing 32.00-35.09. Boning
Utility 1-2 33.00-36.00, closing
35,50-36.00. Cutter 1-2 29,00-
34.00, closing 31.00-34.00.
Canner and Low Cutter
26.00-31.00, closing 27.00-
31.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2
1000-1700 lbs. 32.00-39.00,
closing 33.00-39.00. Couple
yield grade 11450-1800 lbs. at
40.00.

FEEDERS: (Including
around 1,500 at regular
Thursday auction). Feeder
Steers 3.00-4.00 higher.
Feeder Heifers 1.00-2.00
higher. Demand good for
light to moderate supply.
Receipts mainly Choice and
Mixed Good and Choice 400-
800 lbs. steers and 400-700 lb.
heifers.

FEEDER STEERS:
Choice 300-400 lbs. 52.00-
56.00; 400-500 lbs. 50.00-55.00;
500-600 lbs. 47.50-50.50; 600-
700 lbs. 46.00-50.25; 700-900

CALVES 3194. Compared
with 4794 head last week, and
4422 head a year ago.

livestock market and auction news
GILTS: US No, 1-2 200-230 676. Compared with 15;
lbs. 49.00-51.00, No. 1-3 190- head last week, and If
250 lbs. '47.5050.50, 2-3 heada year ago.Feeder pi;
190-260 lbs. 45.50-48.50, few -steady to s2lower, USNo. !■
No. 24 260-350 lbs. 43.00- 25-35 lbs. feeder pigs 10.01
46.00, No. 1-3 130-185 lbs. 25.00 per head. No. 1-3 35-E

lbs. 30.0041.00, Utility 50-100
lbs. 15.00-30.00.Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
39.00-61.50-.

HOGS 5974. Compared
with 8272head last week, and
6910 head a year ago.
Barrows & Gilts $1 to $1.50
higher. BARROWS &

35.0045.00. USNo. 1-3 300-600 • !}»• 19.00-35.00. GRADE]
lbs. sows 35.0045.00. Boars FEEDER PIGS 277. Con
25.00-30.00. FEEDER PIGS (furi) to Page 13)

Mostpowerful International
row-crop tractoryou can own!
The 1586' is the tractor for the Tnan who demands maximum
productivity, along with the ultimate in a comfortable working
environment. Every possible feature is included tomake sure its
high engine horsepower is turned into workpower in the field
• 438 cu in turbocharged diesel develops 160 PTO hp*, 140

drawbar hp*
• 12 speeds reverse, plus on-the-go shifting with

Torque Amplifier transmission
• Mid-mount Control Center with two doors thoroughly

padded. Insulated to reduce interior sound level
• Large expanses of glass, one-piece windshield, underhood

muffler for unimpaired visibility

Set all Series 96 tractors now
'Manufacturers estimate

E*ty flnanca plana available.

AUUCUITURAL
EQUIPMENT

SWOPE &

BASHORE, INC.

itional*

RDI, Myerstown, Pa.
Located 1 MileSouth of Interstate78 & 6 Miles
North of Myerstown on Route 645 in Frystown.

PHONE: 717-933-4138
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